ECACCHOCKEY

2020-21 Men'’s Composite Schedule
Distributed October 2018; Revised/Amended November 2018
Note: Harvard at Union to be scheduled by participating teams

Friday, November 6
Clarkson at Rensselaer
St. Lawrence at Union
Harvard at Princeton
Dartmouth at Quinnipiac
Brown at Colgate

Yale at Cornell

Saturday, November 7

St. Lawrence at Rensselaer
Clarkson at Union
Dartmouth at Princeton
Harvard at Quinnipiac
Yale at Colgate

Brown at Cornell

Friday, November 13
Cornell at Dartmouth
Colgate at Harvard
Rensselaer at Yale
Union at Brown

Saturday, November 14
Colgate at Dartmouth
Cornell at Harvard
Rensselaer at Brown
Union at Yale

Friday, November 20
Brown at Clarkson
Yale at St. Lawrence
Princeton at Colgate
Quinnipiac at Cornell

Saturday, November 21
Yale at Clarkson

Brown at St. Lawrence
Princeton at Cornell
Quinnipiac at Colgate

Friday, December 4
Harvard at Yale
Dartmouth at Brown
Clarkson at Princeton

St. Lawrence at Quinnipiac

Saturday, December 5
Dartmouth at Yale
Harvard at Brown

St. Lawrence at Princeton
Clarkson at Quinnipiac

Friday, January 1
Quinnipiac at Union
Princeton at Rensselaer

Saturday, January 2
Princeton at Union
Quinnipiac at Rensselaer

Friday, January 8
Colgate at Clarkson
Cornell at St. Lawrence
Rensselaer at Dartmouth
Union at Harvard

Brown at Princeton

Yale at Quinnipiac

Saturday, January 9
Cornell at Clarkson
Colgate at St. Lawrence
Rensselaer at Harvard
Union at Dartmouth
Yale at Princeton
Brown at Quinnipiac

Friday, January 15
Colgate at Quinnipiac
Cornell at Princeton
Clarkson at Harvard

St. Lawrence at Dartmouth
Brown at Rensselaer
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Yale at Union

Saturday, January 16
Colgate at Princeton
Cornell at Quinnipiac
St. Lawrence at Harvard
Clarkson at Dartmouth
Brown at Union

Yale at Rensselaer

Friday, January 22
Dartmouth at Colgate
Harvard at Cornell
Quinnipiac at Clarkson
Princeton at St. Lawrence

Saturday, January 23
Dartmouth at Cornell
Harvard at Colgate
Princeton at Clarkson
Quinnipiac at St. Lawrence

Friday, January 29
Rensselaer at Cornell
Union at Colgate

Saturday, January 30
Union at Cornell
Rensselaer at Colgate

Friday, February 5

St. Lawrence at Brown
Clarkson at Yale
Harvard at Rensselaer
Dartmouth at Union

Saturday, February 6
St. Lawrence at Yale
Clarkson at Brown
Dartmouth at Rensselaer

Friday, February 12
Rensselaer at St. Lawrence
Union at Clarkson
Quinnipiac at Harvard
Princeton at Dartmouth

Cornell at Brown
Colgate at Yale

Saturday, February 13
Rensselaer at Clarkson
Union at St. Lawrence
Princeton at Harvard
Quinnipiac at Dartmouth
Colgate at Brown

Cornell at Yale

Friday, February 19
Rensselaer at Quinnipiac
Union at Princeton
Clarkson at Cornell

St. Lawrence at Colgate
Brown at Harvard

Yale at Dartmouth

Saturday, February 20
Rensselaer at Princeton
Union at Quinnipiac

St. Lawrence at Cornell
Clarkson at Colgate
Yale at Harvard

Brown at Dartmouth

Friday, February 26
Colgate at Rensselaer
Cornell at Union
Dartmouth at Clarkson
Harvard at St. Lawrence
Princeton at Yale
Quinnipiac at Brown

Saturday, February 27
Cornell at Rensselaer
Colgate at Union

Harvard at Clarkson
Dartmouth at St. Lawrence
Princeton at Brown
Quinnipiac at Yale



